SSD | RAM
Memory Storage
Manufacturer
No.1
MEMORY STORAGE
EXPORTER
SINCE 2014
HK & CHINA’s

UltraDisk Memory Module
We offer a comprehensive range of DDR5, DDR4 & DDR3 long-DIMMs and SO-DIMMs
to enhance memory bandwidth for desktops and laptops. All our memory modules
are engineered with the finest chips available, and are tested across various mother-
board platforms and operating systems with achieving maximum compatibility in mind.
UltraDisk’s memory modules undergo countless in-house performance tests and
evaluations to ensure they deliver in absolute quality, optimal speeds, high endurance
and reliability.
The Memory & Storage Expert
RAM Memory Module
Industry-leading Manufacturer
RAM Memory Module
UDIMM | SODIMM Memory
1918
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER FORMAT TYPE CAPACITY SPEED RATING
32GB DDR5 5600MHz UDD5-032G5600-11D UDIMM DDR5 32GB PC5-44800
16GB DDR5 5600MHz UDD5-016G5600-11D UDIMM DDR5 16GB PC5-44800
8GB DDR5 5600MHz UDD5-008G5600-11D UDIMM DDR5 8GB PC5-44800
32GB DDR5 5200MHz UDD5-032G5200-11D UDIMM DDR5 32GB PC5-41600
16GB DDR5 5200MHz UDD5-016G5200-11D UDIMM DDR5 16GB PC5-41600
8GB DDR5 5200MHz UDD5-008G5200-11D UDIMM DDR5 8GB PC5-41600
32GB DDR5 4800MHz UDD5-032G4800-11D UDIMM DDR5 32GB PC5-38400
16GB DDR5 4800MHz UDD5-016G4800-11D UDIMM DDR5 16GB PC5-38400
8GB DDR5 4800MHz UDD5-008G4800-11D UDIMM DDR5 8GB PC5-38400
DDR5 RAM Desktop Memory (UDIMM) 1.1V
RAM Memory Module
UDIMM Desktop Memory
DDR5
2120
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER FORMAT TYPE CAPACITY SOLUTION
32GB DDR5 6400MHz UDD5-032G6400-13H UDIMM DDR5 32GB
OVERCLOCKING
16GB DDR5 6400MHz UDD5-016G6400-13H UDIMM DDR5 16GB
8GB DDR5 6400MHz UDD5-008G6400-13H UDIMM DDR5 8GB
32GB DDR5 6000MHz UDD5-032G6000-13H UDIMM DDR5 32GB
16GB DDR5 6000MHz UDD5-016G6000-13H UDIMM DDR5 16GB
8GB DDR5 6000MHz UDD5-008G6000-13H UDIMM DDR5 8GB
32GB DDR5 5600MHz UDD5-032G5600-12H UDIMM DDR5 32GB
16GB DDR5 5600MHz UDD5-016G5600-12H UDIMM DDR5 16GB
8GB DDR5 5600MHz UDD5-008G5600-12H UDIMM DDR5 8GB
DDR5 RGB Gaming Memory, UDIMM, with Heatsink for Overclocking, 1.2V / 1.3-1.35V
RAM Memory Module
UDIMM Gaming Memory
DDR5
2322
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER FORMAT TYPE CAPACITY SPEED RATING
32GB DDR4 3200MHz UDD4-032G3200-12D UDIMM DDR4 32GB PC4-25600
16GB DDR4 3200MHz UDD4-016G3200-12D UDIMM DDR4 16GB PC4-25600
8GB DDR4 3200MHz UDD4-008G3200-12D UDIMM DDR4 8GB PC4-25600
16GB DDR4 2666MHz UDD4-016G2666-12D UDIMM DDR4 16GB PC4-21300
8GB DDR4 2666MHz UDD4-008G2666-12D UDIMM DDR4 8GB PC4-21300
4GB DDR4 2666MHz UDD4-004G2666-12D UDIMM DDR4 4GB PC4-21300
16GB DDR4 2400MHz UDD4-016G2400-12D UDIMM DDR4 16GB PC4-19200
8GB DDR4 2400MHz UDD4-008G2400-12D UDIMM DDR4 8GB PC4-19200
4GB DDR4 2400MHz UDD4-004G2400-12D UDIMM DDR4 4GB PC4-19200
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER FORMAT TYPE CAPACITY SPEED RATING
8GB DDR3 1600MHz UDD3-008G1600-15D UDIMM DDR3 8GB PC3-12800
4GB DDR3 1600MHz UDD3-004G1600-15D UDIMM DDR3 4GB PC3-12800
2GB DDR3 1600MHz UDD3-002G1600-15D UDIMM DDR3 2GB PC3-12800
8GB DDR3 1333MHz UDD3-008G1333-15D UDIMM DDR3 8GB PC3-10600
4GB DDR3 1333MHz UDD3-004G1333-15D UDIMM DDR3 4GB PC3-10600
2GB DDR3 1333MHz UDD3-002G1333-15D UDIMM DDR3 2GB PC3-10600
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER FORMAT TYPE CAPACITY SPEED RATING
8GB DDR3L 1600MHz UDD3-008G1600-13D UDIMM DDR3L 8GB PC3L-12800
4GB DDR3L 1600MHz UDD3-004G1600-13D UDIMM DDR3L 4GB PC3L-12800
2GB DDR3L 1600MHz UDD3-002G1600-13D UDIMM DDR3L 2GB PC3L-12800
8GB DDR3L 1333MHz UDD3-008G1333-13D UDIMM DDR3L 8GB PC3L-10600
4GB DDR3L 1333MHz UDD3-004G1333-13D UDIMM DDR3L 4GB PC3L-10600
2GB DDR3L 1333MHz UDD3-002G1333-13D UDIMM DDR3L 2GB PC3L-10600
DDR3L RAM Desktop Memory (UDIMM) - Low Voltage 1.35V
DDR3 RAM Desktop Memory (UDIMM) 1.5V
DDR4 RAM Laptop Memory (UDIMM) 1.2V
RAM Memory Module
UDIMM Desktop Memory
RAM Memory Module
UDIMM Desktop Memory
DDR4
DDR3
2524
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER FORMAT TYPE CAPACITY SPEED RATING
32GB DDR5 5600MHz UDD5-032G5600-11S SODIMM DDR5 32GB PC5-44800
16GB DDR5 5600MHz UDD5-016G5600-11S SODIMM DDR5 16GB PC5-44800
8GB DDR5 5600MHz UDD5-008G5600-11S SODIMM DDR5 8GB PC5-44800
32GB DDR5 4800MHz UDD5-032G4800-11S SODIMM DDR5 32GB PC5-38400
16GB DDR5 4800MHz UDD5-016G4800-11S SODIMM DDR5 16GB PC5-38400
8GB DDR5 4800MHz UDD5-008G4800-11S SODIMM DDR5 8GB PC5-38400
DDR5 RAM Laptop Memory (SODIMM) 1.1V
RAM Memory Module
SODIMM Laptop Memory
DDR5
2726
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER FORMAT TYPE CAPACITY SPEED RATING
32GB DDR4 3200MHz UDD4-032G3200-12S SODIMM DDR4 32GB PC4-25600
16GB DDR4 3200MHz UDD4-016G3200-12S SODIMM DDR4 16GB PC4-25600
8GB DDR4 3200MHz UDD4-008G3200-12S SODIMM DDR4 8GB PC4-25600
16GB DDR4 2666MHz UDD4-016G2666-12S SODIMM DDR4 16GB PC4-21300
8GB DDR4 2666MHz UDD4-008G2666-12S SODIMM DDR4 8GB PC4-21300
4GB DDR4 2666MHz UDD4-004G2666-12S SODIMM DDR4 4GB PC4-21300
16GB DDR4 2400MHz UDD4-016G2400-12S SODIMM DDR4 16GB PC4-19200
8GB DDR4 2400MHz UDD4-008G2400-12S SODIMM DDR4 8GB PC4-19200
4GB DDR4 2400MHz UDD4-004G2400-12S SODIMM DDR4 4GB PC4-19200
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER FORMAT TYPE CAPACITY SPEED RATING
8GB DDR3 1600MHz UDD3-008G1600-15S SODIMM DDR3 8GB PC3-12800
4GB DDR3 1600MHz UDD3-004G1600-15S SODIMM DDR3 4GB PC3-12800
2GB DDR3 1600MHz UDD3-002G1600-15S SODIMM DDR3 2GB PC3-12800
8GB DDR3 1333MHz UDD3-008G1333-15S SODIMM DDR3 8GB PC3-10600
4GB DDR3 1333MHz UDD3-004G1333-15S SODIMM DDR3 4GB PC3-10600
2GB DDR3 1333MHz UDD3-002G1333-15S SODIMM DDR3 2GB PC3-10600
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER FORMAT TYPE CAPACITY SPEED RATING
8GB DDR3L 1600MHz UDD3-008G1600-13S SODIMM DDR3L 8GB PC3L-12800
4GB DDR3L 1600MHz UDD3-004G1600-13S SODIMM DDR3L 4GB PC3L-12800
2GB DDR3L 1600MHz UDD3-002G1600-13S SODIMM DDR3L 2GB PC3L-12800
8GB DDR3L 1333MHz UDD3-008G1333-13S SODIMM DDR3L 8GB PC3L-10600
4GB DDR3L 1333MHz UDD3-004G1333-13S SODIMM DDR3L 4GB PC3L-10600
2GB DDR3L 1333MHz UDD3-002G1333-13S SODIMM DDR3L 2GB PC3L-10600
DDR3L RAM Laptop Memory (SODIMM) - Low Voltage 1.35V
DDR3 RAM Laptop Memory (SODIMM) 1.5V
DDR4 RAM Laptop Memory (SODIMM) 1.2V
RAM Memory Module
SODIMM Laptop Memory
RAM Memory Module
SODIMM Laptop Memory
DDR4
DDR3
2928
Interface: USB 2.0
Memory size: 4GB, 8GB, 16GB, 32GB,
64GB, 128GB, 256GB
Interface: USB 3.0 + Type C (OTG)
Memory size: 4GB, 8GB, 16GB, 32GB,
64GB, 128GB, 256GB
USB Flash Drive	 USB 2.0 USB Flash Drive	 USB 3.0USB Flash Drive	 USB 2.0 / 3.0
Model 713Model C3004Model 436
USB Flash Drive	 USB 2.0 / 3.0
Model 499
Interface: USB 2.0 / USB 3.0
Memory size: 4GB, 8GB, 16GB, 32GB,
64GB, 128GB, 256GB
Interface: USB 2.0 / USB 3.0
Memory size: 4GB, 8GB, 16GB, 32GB, 64GB,
128GB, 256GB
USB Flash Drive - Model 442
USB 2.0 & USB 3.0
Interface: USB 2.0 / USB 3.0
Memory size: 4GB, 8GB, 16GB, 32GB,
64GB, 128GB, 256GB
Interface: USB 2.0 / USB 3.0
Memory size: 4GB, 8GB, 16GB, 32GB,
64GB, 128GB, 256GB
USB Flash Drive	 USB 2.0 / 3.0USB Flash Drive	 USB 2.0 / 3.0USB Flash Drive	 USB 2.0 / 3.0
Model 442Model 442Model 442
UUSB Flash Drive	 USB 2.0 / 3.0
Model 442
Interface: USB 2.0 / USB 3.0
Memory size: 4GB, 8GB, 16GB, 32GB,
64GB, 128GB, 256GB
Interface: USB 2.0 / USB 3.0
Memory size: 4GB, 8GB, 16GB, 32GB, 64GB,
128GB, 256GB
USB Flash Drive - Model 102
USB 2.0 & USB 3.0
3130
We distribute a wide range of Micro SD cards from major brands like SanDisk, Samsung, and Kingston,